1-1/2"

(39mm)

3/8"

(10mm)

/:—':\

| )
1-1/2"
(37.5mm)

1"
(26mm)
lll 1”

(30mm) (26mm)

T T T T
Lo .
N | | | | g | | | | v
U I ~ I I R
7 e N
/ \

/ \
! \
| \
I
\ |
\\ /

N /
N /
b—l /
/I//

1

(120mm)

5260 NW 167th Street
Miami Gardens, FL 33014
Phone: (877) 658-9008

e 9/16" Glass fixing kit for base shoe

Fax: (888) 280-2285 Code: R152 O Material: RU b ber

glasshardware.com




